
TA M A R AC K  R E S O R T  R E S A L E  P R O P E R T I E S

S K I  R E S O R T  |  G O L F  R E S O R T  |  L A K E  R E S O R T

Imagine a first ski run, a first fishing cast, or a first tee shot that goes on forever. That’s Tamarack, 
where adventure is designed to be endless and every first is the first of many. It’s long weekends, two-
week vacations, and family-filled holiday gatherings. It’s that place you come back to again and again, 
until it becomes more than a destination—it becomes a tradition.

If Idaho wasn’t the first resort destination you thought of, you’re not alone—and that’s a good thing. 
We built Tamarack where nature told us to, at the intersection of mountain, meadow, and lake. It’s a 
unique yet perfect combination of unspoiled nature, unexpected discovery, and year-round adventure, 
so you never have to take a season off.

We’re in that sweet spot of being a great family-run resort that one-ups itself each year. So get in while
our little piece of Idaho is still undiscovered—it may not be the case much longer.

D I S C OV E R  YO U R  3 , 6 0 0 -AC R E  B A C K YA R D
2 0 8 - 3 2 5 -1 0 0 1  |  Ta m a r a c k I d a h o . c o m / R e a l E s t a t e

T A M A R A C K  R E S O R T 
R E S A L E  P R O P E R T I E S  P R I C I N G



TAMARACK REALTY, LLC

T A M A R A C K  R E S O R T 
R E S A L E  P R O P E R T I E S  P R I C I N G

D I S C OV E R  YO U R  3 , 6 0 0 -AC R E  B A C K YA R D
2 0 8 - 3 2 5 -1 0 0 1  |  Ta m a r a c k I d a h o . c o m / R e a l E s t a t e

26 Clearwater Court

11 Haystack Court

720 Village Drive #509

720 Village Drive #303

720 Village Drive #507

760 Village Drive #303

75 Arling Center #415

760 Village Drive #302

75 Arling Center #301/303

720 Village Drive #401

780 Village Drive #504

75 Clearwater Court

123 Golden Bar Court

11 Haystack Court

142 Whitewater Drive

564 Whitewater Drive

920 Discovery Drive

690 Discovery Drive

291 Whitewater Drive

433 Discovery Drive

N/A

N/A

1/1

2/2

2/2

2/2

2/2

2/2

3/3

3/2

3/3

2/2.5

2/2.5

5/4.5

4/4.5

6/7

5/7

4/3.5

5/6.5

4/4

Homesite

Homesite

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Cottage

Cottage

Custom Villa

Estate Home

Estate Home

Estate Home

Estate Home

Estate Home

Estate Home

T Y P E B E D / B AT HA D D R E S S P R I C E

$329,900

$795,000

$869,000

$979,000

$1,099,000

$1,249,000

$1,295,000

$1,395,000

$1,299,000

$1,499,000

$1,979,000

$1,400,000

$1,450,000

$3,595,000

$2,350,000

$3,499,000

$4,250,000

$4,400,000

$4,850,000

$3,149,000


