TAMARACK RESORT RESALE PROPERTIES PRICING



TAMARACK RESORT RESALE PROPERTIES

SKI RESORT | GOLF RESORT | LAKE RESORT

Imagine a first ski run, a first fishing cast, or a first tee shot that goes on forever. That's Tamarack, where adventure is designed to be endless and every first is the first of many. It's long weekends, twoweek vacations, and family-filled holiday gatherings. It's that place you come back to again and again, until it becomes more than a destination—it becomes a tradition.

If Idaho wasn't the first resort destination you thought of, you're not alone—and that's a good thing. We built Tamarack where nature told us to, at the intersection of mountain, meadow, and lake. It's a unique yet perfect combination of unspoiled nature, unexpected discovery, and year-round adventure, so you never have to take a season off.

We're in that sweet spot of being a great family-run resort that one-ups itself each year. So get in while our little piece of Idaho is still undiscovered—it may not be the case much longer.



DISCOVER YOUR 3,600-ACRE BACKYARD 208-325-1001 | TamarackIdaho.com/RealEstate

TAMARACK RESORT RESALE PROPERTIES PRICING

ADDRESS	ТҮРЕ	BED/BATH	PRICE
26 Clearwater Court	Homesite	N/A	^{\$} 329,900
11 Haystack Court	Homesite	N/A	^{\$} 795,000
720 Village Drive #509	Condo	1/1	^{\$} 869,000
720 Village Drive #303	Condo	2/2	^{\$} 979,000
720 Village Drive #507	Condo	2/2	\$1,099,000
760 Village Drive #303	Condo	2/2	^{\$} 1,249,000
75 Arling Center #415	Condo	2/2	^{\$} 1,295,000
760 Village Drive #302	Condo	2/2	^{\$} 1,395,000
75 Arling Center #301/303	Condo	3/3	^{\$} 1,299,000
720 Village Drive #401	Condo	3/2	^{\$} 1,499,000
780 Village Drive #504	Condo	3/3	\$1,979,000
75 Clearwater Court	Cottage	2/2.5	^{\$} 1,400,000
123 Golden Bar Court	Cottage	2/2.5	^{\$} 1,450,000
11 Haystack Court	Custom Villa	5/4.5	^{\$} 3,595,000
142 Whitewater Drive	Estate Home	4/4.5	^{\$} 2,350,000
564 Whitewater Drive	Estate Home	6/7	^{\$} 3,499,000
920 Discovery Drive	Estate Home	5/7	^{\$} 4,250,000
690 Discovery Drive	Estate Home	4/3.5	\$4,400,000
291 Whitewater Drive	Estate Home	5/6.5	^{\$} 4,850,000
433 Discovery Drive	Estate Home	4/4	\$3,149,000



DISCOVER YOUR 3,600-ACRE BACKYARD 208-325-1001 | TamarackIdaho.com/RealEstate

TAMARACK REALTY, LLC

WARNING: THE CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF REAL ESTATE HAS NOT INSPECTED, EXAMINED, OR QUALIFIED THIS OFFERING. Terms and conditions may change without notice.